
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 TM4 Ta#45 ready for Beam at ITE 4 days Tue 4/7/15 Fri 4/10/15

5 TM1‐TM2‐TM4 Target Hall Activities 107 days Mon 4/13/15 Tue 9/8/15

6 TM1  UCx Ready for Beam at ITW 8 days Fri 4/17/15 Tue 4/28/15

19 TM2 Refurbishment Completion 94 days Mon 4/13/15 Thu 8/20/15

48 TM4 HpSiC Ready for Beam at ITE 21 days Fri 5/22/15 Fri 6/19/15

61 TM1 Phase out/TM2 First Run Start in ITW 51 days Tue 6/30/15 Tue 9/8/15

62 Cameras Set up/Module Move‐TM1 ‐ITW to SHC 0.5 days Tue 6/30/15 Tue 6/30/15

63 Lp UCx Target Remove/ Electrical Check at SHC 0.5 days Tue 6/30/15 Tue 6/30/15

64 Module Move‐ TM1 ‐SHC to Silo 0.5 days Thu 7/2/15 Thu 7/2/15

65 Spent Target Move ‐Lp UCx‐SHC to Storage Vault 0.5 days Thu 7/2/15 Thu 7/2/15

66 Shielding Blocks Move‐ ITE to Storage Area 0.5 days Fri 7/24/15 Fri 7/24/15

67 New ZrC Target in SHC for TM2 0.25 days Wed 8/26/15 Wed 8/26/15

68 New  ZrC Target Installation/ Electrical, Vacuum Check 0.25 days Wed 8/26/15 Wed 8/26/15

69 Module Move ‐TM2‐SHC to CS/Start of CS Pumps 0.5 days Wed 8/26/15 Wed 8/26/15

70 Helium Pressure Test/ Conditioning TM2 at CS 3 days Thu 8/27/15 Mon 8/31/15

71 Module Move TM2‐CS to ITW 0.5 days Tue 9/1/15 Tue 9/1/15

72 Module Connect‐TM2 at ITW/Start of Turbo Pumps 0.5 days Tue 9/1/15 Tue 9/1/15

73 Shielding Blocks Move‐ ITE to ITW/ ITW is Ready for Beam 1 day Tue 9/8/15 Tue 9/8/15

74 TM4 LpUcX Ready for Beam at ITE 10 days Mon 7/27/15 Fri 8/7/15

84 Spent Target Assay 7 days Fri 7/31/15 Mon 8/10/15
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